Secureair
Via Stroppiana, 15 - 10071 Borgaro torinese (Torino) Italy
Tel. +39 011 4502031 – Fax +39 011 47 03 927 - info@secureair.it - www.secureair.it
Pagina 1 di 6
Ceiling bracket for CLAB 100 arms
Sectors
Applications: Fix
Issues Medical
COD: SSCLAB100000000
Aluminium ceiling bracket, lengths mm500 to mm2000 for CLAB100mm arms.
Detailed description
The ceiling mount functions as a simple and stable duct for outgoing air, avoiding expensive ducts and additional holes
in the ceiling.
The brackets are made of special anodised aluminium square section for elegant installation and clean aesthetics.
Secureair
Via Stroppiana, 15 - 10071 Borgaro torinese (Torino) Italy
Tel. +39 011 4502031 – Fax +39 011 47 03 927 - info@secureair.it - www.secureair.it
Pagina 2 di 6
Dimensions
Code
L
mm
SSCLAB100500000 500
SSCLAB100750000 750
SSCLAB100100000 1000
SSCLAB100125000 1250
SSCLAB100150000 1500
SSCLAB100175000 1750
SSCLAB100200000 2000
Secureair
Via Stroppiana, 15 - 10071 Borgaro torinese (Torino) Italy
Tel. +39 011 4502031 – Fax +39 011 47 03 927 - info@secureair.it - www.secureair.it
Pagina 3 di 6